
 

 

BROOKWOOD GIRLS TRACK & FIELD 
2024 TENTATIVE  SCHEDULE 

(Schedule is subject to change) 

Date Time Who Event Location 
Sat Feb 10 TBA JV World’s Largest Dual Meet (Time Trial) Mill Creek HS 

Sat Feb 24 10:00a JV/V World’s Largest Dual II Brookwood 

Sat Mar 2 TBA V/Select JV Javianne Oliver Invitational Monroe Area HS 

Thu Mar 7 4:00p JV/V 
 

BHS Home Meet Brookwood 

 

Sat Mar 9 TBA V Big Orange Relays Parkview HS 

Thu Mar 14 TBA 9th grade only Whitley Freshman Showcase Parkview HS 

Sat Mar 16 TBA V TBA TBA 

Thu Mar 21 4:00p JV BHS JV Showcase 
(SENIOR NIGHT) 

Brookwood 

Sat Mar 23 TBA V Gwinnett County Championships PRELIMS  TBA 

Mon Mar 25 4:00p V Gwinnett County Championships FINALS  TBA 

Thu Mar 28 3:30p Select JV Gwinnett County JV Championships TBA 

Fri Mar 29 -
Sat Mar 30 

TBA V Archer Invitational Archer HS 

Sat Apr 13 TBA V Gail Devers Invitational Mountain View HS 

Apr TBA  TBA Select V Region 4-7A Championships TBA 

Sat May 4 TBA 
V  

(Region Qualifiers) 
GHSA 7A Sectional B (Regions ?,?,?,? ) TBA – Valdosta HS? 

Thu May 9 –  
Sat May 11  12:00p 

V  
(Sectional Qualifiers) GHSA 7A State Championships TBA – Carrollton HS? 

Sat May 18 TBA V Qualifiers Wingfoot Night of Champions 
Georgia Tech 
Atlanta GA 

Fri Jun 14 – 
Sun Jun 16 

TBA V Qualifiers Adidas Outdoor Nationals 
North Carolina A&T 

Greensboro, NC 

 (Last Update: 6/29/2023) 


